Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp
Nacional 230cc Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/6/2009 16:25. EE B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:23:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(141) RAMON FRANCA 1 16:24:03.169
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 1 16:24:01.378 2 1:24.745 +2.550 16:25:27.914
T 16:24:00.732 2 1:19.481 +3.916 16:25:20.859 3 1:22.593 +0.398 16:26:50.507
2 1:15.620 +1.663 16:25:16.352 3 1:16.701 +1.136 16:26:37.560 4 1:22.195 16:28:12.702
3 1:14.338 +0.381 16:26:30.690 4 1:15.565 16:27:53.125 5 1:22.981 +0.786 16:29:35.683
4 1:13.957 16:27:44.647 5 1:16.191 +0.626 16:29:09.316 6 1:23.041 +0.846 16:30:58.724
5 1:14.053 +0.096 16:28:58.700 6 1:15.761 +0.196 16:30:25.077 7 1:23.196 +1.001 16:32:21.920
6 1:14.200 +0.243 16:30:12.900 7 1:16.311 +0.746 16:31:41.388 8 1:22.953 +0.758 16:33:44.873
7 1:14.875 +0.918 16:31:27.775 8 1:18.341 +2.776 16:32:59.729 9 1:23.944 +1.749 16:35:08.817
8 1:14.417 +0.460  16:32:42.102 9 1:17.3%0 +1.825  16:34:17.119 10 1:28.603 +6.408  16:36:37.420
9 1:14.533 +0.576 16:33:56.725 10 1:16.922 +1.357 16:35:34.041
10 1:14.608 +0.651 16:35:11.333 1 1:16.716 +1.151 16:36:50.757 (66) ALEXANDRO NAZARIO
1 1:15.292 +1.335 16:36:26.625 1 16:24:02.815
(360) ADIR LANGHAMMER 2 1:22.935 +0.107 16:25:25.750
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 1 16:24:02.407 3 1:23.139 +0.311 16:26:48.889
T 1624.01L.723 2 1:19.619 +1.701 16:25:22.026 4 1:26.188 +3.360 16:28:15.077
2 1:14.900 +0.966 16:25:16.623 3 1:18.196 +0.278 16:26:40.222 5 1:22.828 16:29:37.905
3 1:14.315 +0.381 16:26:30.938 4 1:17.918 16:27:58.140 6 1:23.580 +0.752 16:31:01.485
4 1:14.706 +0.772 16:27:45.644 5 1:18.021 +0.103 16:29:16.161 7 1:23.044 +0.216 16:32:24.529
5 1:13.934 16:28:59.578 6 1:19.746 +1.828 16:30:35.907 8 1:24.572 +1.744 16:33:49.101
6 1:14.526 +0.592 16:30:14.104 7 1:21.830 +3.912 16:31:57.737 9 1:30.118 +7.290 16:35:19.219
7 1:14.503 +0.569 16:31:28.607 8 1:18.103 +0.185 16:33:15.840 10 1:35.968 +13.140 16:36:55.187
8 1:14.186 +0.252 16:32:42.793 9 1:18.674 +0.756 16:34:34.514
9 1:14.327 +0.393 16:33:57.120 10 1:21.451 +3.533 16:35:55.965
10 1:14.473 +0.539 16:35:11.593 1 1:28.077 +10.159 16:37:24.042
1 1:15.464 +1.530 16:36:27.057
(123) JACSON GIL VARGAS
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 1 16:24:03.759
1 16:24:01.741 2 1:22.854 +3.604 16:25:26.613
2 1:15.808 +1.798 16:25:17.549 3 1:21.919 +2.669 16:26:48.532
3 1:14.496 +0.486 16:26:32.045 4 1:19.250 16:28:07.782
4 1:14.224 +0.214 16:27:46.269 5 1:19.975 +0.725 16:29:27.757
5 1:14.140 +0.130 16:29:00.409 6 1:19.606 +0.356 16:30:47.363
6 1:14.565 +0.555 16:30:14.974 7 1:20.130 +0.880 16:32:07.493
7 1:14.806 +0.796 16:31:29.780 8 1:20.758 +1.508 16:33:28.251
8 1:14.291 +0.281 16:32:44.071 9 1:20.493 +1.243 16:34:48.744
9 1:14.010 16:33:58.081 10 1:20.605 +1.355 16:36:09.349
10 1:14.159 +0.149 16:35:12.240 11 1:21.248 +1.998 16:37:30.597
1 1:15.308 +1.298 16:36:27.548
(11) ANDREI BRUM BRANCO
(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER 1 16:24:02.566
1 16:24:02.268 2 1:24.052 +3.177 16:25:26.618
2 1:16.929 +2.201 16:25:19.197 3 1:21.762 +0.887 16:26:48.380
3 1:14.971 +0.243 16:26:34.168 4 1:22.393 +1.518 16:28:10.773
4 1:14.728 16:27:48.896 5 1:20.894 +0.019 16:29:31.667
5 1:15.031 +0.303 16:29:03.927 6 1:21.595 +0.720 16:30:53.262
6 1:15.747 +1.019 16:30:19.674 7 1:22.077 +1.202 16:32:15.339
7 1:16.127 +1.399 16:31:35.801 8 1:21.994 +1.119 16:33:37.333
8 1:15.512 +0.784 16:32:51.313 9 1:22.664 +1.789 16:34:59.997
9 1:15.897 +1.169 16:34:07.210 10 1:20.875 16:36:20.872
10 1:16.001 +1.273 16:35:23.211 11 1:22.248 +1.373 16:37:43.120
1 1:15.759 +1.031 16:36:38.970 )
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS 1 16:24:01.678
1 16:24:01.935 2 1:17.890 +3.061 16:25:19.568
2 1:18.330 +3.607 16:25:20.265 3 1:15.876 +1.047 16:26:35.444
3 1:16.194 +1.471 16:26:36.459 4 1:15.250 +0.421 16:27:50.694
4 1:15.595 +0.872 16:27:52.054 5 1:14.829 16:29:05.523
5 1:14.909 +0.186 16:29:06.963 6 1:15.292 +0.463 16:30:20.815
6 1:15.548 +0.825 16:30:22.511 7 1:15.803 +0.974 16:31:36.618
7 1:14.923 +0.200 16:31:37.434 8 1:15.205 +0.376 16:32:51.823
8 1:14.723 16:32:52.157 9 2:10.226 +55.397 16:35:02.049
9 1:15.461 +0.738 16:34:07.618 10 1:21.049 +6.220 16:36:23.098
10 1:16.109 +1.386 16:35:23.727 11 1:23.132 +8.303 16:37:46.230
1 1:15.580 +0.857 16:36:39.307
(13) KAIAN FRASSON CACHOEIRA
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